
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSV                           OÖM - LP5 - 2005                   LHA Linz  
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Frauen ***              05.02.05/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.  7 UNTER Brigitte       SK-VÖEST        86  85  86  81  84  85   507  
                                                                            
   2. 33 BAUMGARTNER MargareteGSV OÖ          87  83  79  82  83  86   500  
                                                                            
   3. 35 BENDA Karin          GSV OÖ          73  81  75  89  84  86   488  
                                                                            
   4. 22 HAUSER Heidi         WSV Ranshofen   75  79  71  81  75  90   471  
   5. 36 KLIMITSCH Leopoldine GSV OÖ          71  76  76  80  70  79   452  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar              *** Junioren ***             05.02.05/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 48 HACKL Stefan         HSV OÖ          84  78  81  89  86  79   497  
                                                                            
   2. 53 INNENDORFER Felix    Union Neumarkt  77  78  86  90  75  88   494  
                                                                            
   3. 49 LININGER Oliver      HSV OÖ          84  75  73  82  79  82   475  
                                                                            
   4. 32 STEINKLEIBL Michael  GSV OÖ          77  79  74  81  79  80   470  
   5. 50 BOLITSCHEK Benedikt  HSV OÖ          69  77  71  78  75  80   450  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar               *** Männer ***              05.02.05/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 19 FELDBACHER Dietmar   WSV Ranshofen   87  92  88  91  91  92   541  
                                                                            
   2. 20 KOZAM Sebastian      WSV Ranshofen   92  93  85  92  83  90   535  
                                                                            
   3. 18 WINTERER Christian   WSV Ranshofen   92  84  88  90  87  87   528  
                                                                            
   4.  3 KOBLUK Heinz         Pol.SV Linz     86  88  86  89  87  91   527  
   5. 21 LINDHUBER Wolfgang   WSV Ranshofen   87  86  87  87  89  88   524  
   6. 27 ZÖBL Günter          Raika Offenhau  85  86  85  90  88  89   523  
   7. 23 PEKI Mario           Pol.SV Wels     84  87  88  87  90  85   521  
   8. 28 ZÖBL Helmut          Raika Offenhau  76  85  94  89  90  85   519  
   9. 26 KALTENBACH Alexander Raika Offenhau  84  86  83  87  88  90   518  
  10. 52 HABLE Krispin        Union Neumarkt  88  87  85  92  80  86   518  
  11. 24 KALTENBÖCK Robert    Pol.SV Wels     82  80  85  89  88  92   516  
  12.  2 HÜBNER Gerhard       SG in Steyr     88  81  86  80  83  90   508  
  13. 11 FUCHS Alfred         SK-VÖEST        87  81  83  88  84  85   508  
  14. 42 BOHN Erich           LHA Linz        79  86  87  83  85  85   505  
  15. 43 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV OÖ          89  84  81  81  82  83   500  
  16. 14 STEINMETZ Martin     SG Freistadt    78  79  87  85  84  86   499  
  17. 16 SCHIRL Christian     Scharnstein Th  78  82  82  80  84  89   495  
  18.  6 GRUBER Martin        SK-VÖEST        80  84  89  82  74  86   495  
  19.  4 HEUSCHOBER Helmut    Pol.SV Linz     78  82  86  81  85  82   494  
  20. 44 RATH Friedrich       HSV OÖ          76  79  82  90  89  74   490  
  21. 39 MIKSCHL Roland       LHA Linz        84  77  84  84  86  72   487  
  22. 54 AICHBERGER Erwin     Union Neumarkt  75  78  78  86  76  81   474  
  23. 17 SPITZBART Friedrich  Scharnstein Th  75  80  77  72  70  75   449  
  24. 15 BREITENBERGER Hubert SG Freistadt    72  74  78  66  76  71   437  
  25. 29 MAURER Günter        Raika Offenhau  64  64  66  76  80  74   424  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSV                           OÖM - LP5 - 2005                   LHA Linz  
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** Männer Mannschaft ***        05.02.05/16:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. WSV ATSV Ranshofen 2                    174 178 175 178 180 180  1065  
      19 FELDBACHER Dietmar                   87  92  88  91  91  92  541   
      21 LINDHUBER Wolfgang                   87  86  87  87  89  88  524   
                                                                            
  2. WSV ATSV Ranshofen 1                    184 177 173 182 170 177  1063  
      18 WINTERER Christian                   92  84  88  90  87  87  528   
      20 KOZAM Sebastian                      92  93  85  92  83  90  535   
                                                                            
  3. SC Offenhausen                          161 171 179 179 178 174  1042  
      27 ZÖBL Günter                          85  86  85  90  88  89  523   
      28 ZÖBL Helmut                          76  85  94  89  90  85  519   
                                                                            
  4. PSV Wels                                166 167 173 176 178 177  1037  
      23 PEKI Mario                           84  87  88  87  90  85  521   
      24 KALTENBÖCK Robert                    82  80  85  89  88  92  516   
                                                                            
  5. PSV Linz                                164 170 172 170 172 173  1021  
       3 KOBLUK Heinz                         86  88  86  89  87  91  527   
       4 HEUSCHOBER Helmut                    78  82  86  81  85  82  494   
                                                                            
  6. SK VÖEST                                167 165 172 170 158 171  1003  
       6 GRUBER Martin                        80  84  89  82  74  86  495   
      11 FUCHS Alfred                         87  81  83  88  84  85  508   
                                                                            
  7. Union Neumarkt                          163 165 163 178 156 167   992  
      52 HABLE Krispin                        88  87  85  92  80  86  518   
      54 AICHBERGER Erwin                     75  78  78  86  76  81  474   
                                                                            
  8. LHA Linz                                163 163 171 167 171 157   992  
      42 BOHN Erich                           79  86  87  83  85  85  505   
      39 MIKSCHL Roland                       84  77  84  84  86  72  487   
                                                                            
  9. HSV OÖ                                  165 163 163 171 171 157   990  
      43 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz                 89  84  81  81  82  83  500   
      44 RATH Friedrich                       76  79  82  90  89  74  490   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 LSV                           OÖM - LP5 - 2005                   LHA Linz  
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 1 ***            05.02.05/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 30 DEGEN Werner         GSV OÖ          79  89  87  81  83  85   504  
                                                                            
   2. 51 PÖCHMANN Hans        HSV OÖ          86  84  86  71  82  89   498  
                                                                            
   3. 10 OSSMANN Franz        SK-VÖEST        80  83  83  83  77  90   496  
                                                                            
   4.  9 STELZER Kurt         SK-VÖEST        86  77  81  85  82  82   493  
   5. 46 GRINNINGER Anton     HSV OÖ          87  79  79  85  77  84   491  
   6. 31 KOBLUK Peter         GSV OÖ          77  89  81  72  82  75   476  
   7. 41 NONNENMANN Adolf     LHA Linz        81  85  76  80  78  75   475  
   8. 12 GRUBER Günter        SK-VÖEST        73  81  77  78  75  81   465  
   9. 45 FORSTHUBER Heinz     HSV OÖ          84  67  82  74  83  73   463  
  10. 25 BURJAN Gerhard       Pol.SV Wels     78  69  75  79  77  83   461  
  11. 13 GRUMPTMANN Manfred   SG Freistadt    71  69  85  71  86  78   460  
  12. 40 SCHRAMM Walter       LHA Linz        77  81  68  69  82  78   455  
  13. 47 BENDA Franz          GSV OÖ          74  75  70  76  71  77   443  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar             *** Senioren 2 ***            05.02.05/16:53  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.  5 GRÜNER Alois         Pol.SV Linz     82  82  74  92  87  92   509  
                                                                            
   2. 38 RABL Klaus           LHA Linz        83  85  85  81  82  85   501  
                                                                            
   3.  8 KOLLER Walter        SK-VÖEST        79  67  78  79  84  73   460  
                                                                            
   4. 37 PREM Thomas          GSV OÖ          70  82  73  75  78  74   452  
   5.  1 LITSCHMANN Alois     GSV OÖ          77  88  74  62  65  73   439  
   6. 34 SUPPLIT Viktor       Scharnstein Th  55  54  65  64  61  60   359  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** Senioren Mannschaft ***       05.02.05/16:54  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rng StN Name                                S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 Total  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. SK VÖEST                                239 241 241 246 234 253  1454  
       9 STELZER Kurt                         86  77  81  85  82  82  493   
      10 OSSMANN Franz                        80  83  83  83  77  90  496   
      12 GRUBER Günter                        73  81  77  78  75  81  465   
                                                                            
  2. HSV OÖ                                  257 230 247 230 242 246  1452  
      45 FORSTHUBER Heinz                     84  67  82  74  83  73  463   
      46 GRINNINGER Anton                     87  79  79  85  77  84  491   
      51 PÖCHMANN Hans                        86  84  86  71  82  89  498   
                                                                            
  3. LHA Linz                                241 251 229 230 242 238  1431  
      40 SCHRAMM Walter                       77  81  68  69  82  78  455   
      38 RABL Klaus                           83  85  85  81  82  85  501   
      41 NONNENMANN Adolf                     81  85  76  80  78  75  475   
                                                                            
  4. GSV OÖ                                  233 266 242 215 230 233  1419  
      30 DEGEN Werner                         79  89  87  81  83  85  504   
      31 KOBLUK Peter                         77  89  81  72  82  75  476   
       1 LITSCHMANN Alois                     77  88  74  62  65  73  439   
                                                                            
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  


